
List of District Magistrates 

 

Nameof 

District 
Name E-Mail OfficeNo. FaxNo. 

Residence/ 

Mobile 

 
Alipurduar 

 
Smt. R. Vimala 

 
dmapd20@gmail.com 

03564255062, 

03564 

257411(ADM) 

 
03564255286 

03564256392, 

03564 

256456,80011 

96900 

 
Bankura 

 
Shri Siyad N 

 
dm-bank@nic.in 

 
03242250304 

03242251076, 
03242254807 

03242250303, 
9475900047 

 
Birbhum 

 
Shri Dhaval Jain, 

IAS 

 
dm-bir@nic.in 

 
03462255222 

 
03462256222 

03462255223, 

03462255646 

 
 

Cooch Behar 

 
Sh. Raju Mishra, 

IAS 

 
dmcoochbehar@gmail 

.com 

 
 

03582-227101 

03582227000 

(official),03582 
225000 

(residential) 

 
 

03582227201 

Dakshin 
Dinajpur 

Shri 
Balasubra 
manian T., 
IAS 

 
dm-bgt-wb@nic.in 

 
03522255201 

 
03522255488 

03522255202 

 
Darjeeling 

Shri Manish 

Mishra, IAS 

 
dm-darj@nic.in 

 
03542254233 

 
03542254338 

 
03542256182 

 
Hooghly 

 
Shri Khursheed 
Ali Qadri, IAS 

dm- hoog@nic.in, 
deohooghly2021@gmail
.com 

 
03326802044 

 
03326802048 

0332680 
2040 

 
Howrah 

Dr.(Ms.) 

Deepap Priya P. 

 
dm-how-wb@nic.in 

 
03326412024, 

03326412961 

 
03326413367, 

03326410029 

 
03326412961 

 
Jalpaiguri 

 
Smt. Shama 
Parveen 

dm- 
jlp@nic.in,dmjalpaiguri2 

011@gmail.com 

 
03561230127 

 
03561230127 

03561 

227333,94340 

78888 

 
Jhargram 

Smt. 

Akanksha 
Bhaskar, 
IAS 

jhargramdm@gmail.co

m 

03221257915 

03221259453 

 
03221257797 

 

 
Kalimpong 

Smt. Kuhuk 
Bhushan, IAS 

 
dmkalimpong2017@g 
mail.com 

 
03552255264 

03552255009 

 
03552255264 

 
 

mailto:dmapd20@gmail.com
mailto:dm-bank@nic.in
mailto:dm-bir@nic.in
mailto:dm-bgt-wb@nic.in
mailto:dm-darj@nic.in
mailto:dm-how-wb@nic.in
mailto:jhargramdm@gmail.co
mailto:jhargramdm@gmail.co


 

Nameof 

District 
Name E-Mail OfficeNo. FaxNo. 

Residence/ 

Mobile 

Malda 
Dr. Preeti 
Goyal, IAS 

dm-malda@nic.in 03512252381 
03512253092, 

03512253049 

03512253092, 

03512252415 

 
Murshidabad 

 
Sh. Nitin 

Singhania, 
IAS 

 
dm-mur- wb@nic.in, 

dm.murshidabad@gmail.
com 

 
03482251650 

03482250145 

(Bungalow), 
03482 

254645(O) 

 
03482250002, 

03482257400 

 
Nadia 

Shri Aneesh 
Dasgupta, IAS 

 
dm-ndi@nic.in 

 
03472251001 

03472252294, 
03472253030 

03472252052 

 
North 24 
Parganas 

Shri 
Shashank 

Sethi, IAS 

 
dm-bar-wb@nic.in 

 
03325523662, 
03325846202 

 
003325626177 

 
03325846204 

 
Paschim 
Bardhaman 

Shri 
Ponnambalam 
S. 

 
dmpaschimbardhaman@
gmail.com 

 
03412254545 

 
03412554242 

 

 
Purba 

Bardhaman 

 
Smt. Ayesha 

Rani 

 
dm-burd@nic.in 

 
03422662428 

 
03422625703, 

03422561899 

03422625700, 
03422625702, 

9734750500 

 
Paschim 
Medinipur 

Shri Bijan 

Krishna, IAS 

 
dm-mid-wb@nic.in 

 
03222275571 

 
03222275427 

 
03222275570 

Purba 
Medinipur 

Shri Unice 
Rishin Ismail, 
IAS 

 
dmpurb@gmail.com 

 
03228262098 

 
03228263500 

03228263120 

 
Purulia 

 
Sh. Kontham 
Sudhir, IAS 

dm-pur- wb@nic.in, 
dmpuruliawb@gmail.

com 

 
03252222302 

 
03252222490 

03252222301 

 
South 24 
Parganas 

 
Sh. 

Arvind 

Kumar 
Mina, IAS 

dm-ali@nic.in, 

dm.s24pgs@gmail.c

om 

 
03324791469 

 
03324487871 

 
03324793713 

 
Uttar Dinajpur 

 
Shri Surendra 
Kumar Meena 

 
dm-rgj-wb@nic.in 

 
03523246025 

03523246250, 

03523 

246005(Res.) 

 
03523246441, 

9434049215 
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